

Phone: 703-234-4073 Fax: 703-435-4390 Email: IBO@inceusa.org

NOISE-CON 2020 Michiko So Finegold Award— APPLICATION FORM

## The NOISE-CON 2020 Michiko So Finegold Award is Funded by the INCE-USA Foundation through an endowment from the Michiko So Finegold Memorial Trust.

Institute of Noise Control Engineering of the USA (INCE-USA) Honors and Awards Committee

NOMINEE'S FULL NAME FIRST/LAST	ORGANIZATION			
ADDRESS				
СІТҮ	ST/PR	ZIPCODE	COUNTRY	
PHONE NUMBER	EM	IAIL ADDRESS		
PERMANENT ADDRESSS	CHECK HERE IF SA	ME AS ABOVE		
СІТҮ	ST/PR	ZIPCODE	COUNTRY	
Status at time of submission:	🗆 Gradua	te Student 🛛 🛛	oung Professional (up	to 5 years post-graduation)
Nominee Membership:  □ INC	E-USA 🗆 Stu	udent Associate	□ INCE Associate	□ Other I-INCE Organization
Anticipated Graduation date:				
NAME OF SPONSORING FACULTY MEMBER OR NOMINATING PROFESSIONAL				
SPONSOR/NOMINATING PROFESSIONAL	. TELEPHONE	SPONSOR/NOM	MINATING PROFESSIONAL	- EMAIL
NOISE-CON 2020 ABSTRACT SUBMISSION NUMBER				
NOISE-CON 2020 PAPER TITLE				

Transmit the completed form (and any supplemental pages) via e-mail to vp\_education@inceusa.org and ibo@inceusa.org with the subject of "NC20\_XXX Michiko So Finegold Award Application" where XXX is the number assigned to the abstract when you submitted the abstract. The application is due by the paper submission due date. Awardees will be notified by e-mail.



NOISE-CON 2020 Michiko So Finegold Award— APPLICATION FORM

Phone: 703-234-4073 Fax: 703-435-4390 Email: IBO@inceusa.org

This award is intended to support travel to the conference for US-based graduate students and young professionals working on development of noise policies, noise effects research, and noise control engineering. As many as five \$1,000 awards may be made. Award checks will be distributed at the INCE-USA award ceremony. Please describe the research covered in this paper and your work in general as it relates to these topics. Use as much space/additional pages as necessary:

Transmit the completed form (and any supplemental pages) via e-mail to vp\_education@inceusa.org and ibo@inceusa.org with the subject of "NC20\_XXX Michiko So Finegold Award Application" where XXX is the number assigned to the abstract when you submitted the abstract. The application is due by the paper submission due date. Awardees will be notified by e-mail.